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764 Hobson
762 |Wayne
758 Moser
755|Graham
753 |Hayes
763 |Simm
757 |Irish
759 | Attwood
754 Rivett
765 Wood
760 Mills
756 |Cerely
761 |Towner
750 Daniells

Fun Run Results

01/02/2015

Position No |Surname |Firstname |Club
752 |Walbridge |Ryan

Douglas
Ross
Ismael
lan
Alan
Claire
Ben
Joshua
David
Briony
Jane
Peter
Kate
Laura

Wimborne AC
Woodbridge Shufflers
Purbeck Runners

Bournemouth AC

Shaftesbury Barnet
Crewkerne RC

Dorset Doddlers
Gillingham Trotters

Poole Runners

Gender |Age Time

Male |18
Male |26
Male |38
Male |17
Male |67
Male |51
Female |25
Male |15
Male |13
Male |46
Female |47
Female |48
Male |77
Female |36
Female |33

Blackmore Vale Fun Run - 01/02/2015

00:35:31
00:37:18
00:41:37
00:43:06
00:43:34
00:43:51
00:48:05
00:50:34
00:51:05
00:53:29
00:54:00
00:56:40
01:05:47
01:06:51
01:22:51
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