Fun Run Results

01/02/2015

0-1,0-1							
Position	No	Surname	Firstname	Club	Gender	Age	Time
1	752	Walbridge	Ryan	Wimborne AC	Male	18	00:35:31
2	764	Hobson	Douglas	Woodbridge Shufflers	Male	26	00:37:18
3	762	Wayne	Ross	Purbeck Runners	Male	38	00:41:37
4	758	Moser	Ismael		Male	17	00:43:06
5	755	Graham	lan	Bournemouth AC	Male	67	00:43:34
6	753	Hayes	Alan		Male	51	00:43:51
7	763	Simm	Claire	Shaftesbury Barnet	Female	25	00:48:05
8	757	Irish	Ben	Crewkerne RC	Male	15	00:50:34
9	759	Attwood	Joshua		Male	13	00:51:05
10	754	Rivett	David	Dorset Doddlers	Male	46	00:53:29
11	765	Wood	Briony	Gillingham Trotters	Female	47	00:54:00
12	760	Mills	Jane		Female	48	00:56:40
13	756	Cerely	Peter		Male	77	01:05:47
14	761	Towner	Kate	Poole Runners	Female	36	01:06:51
15	750	Daniells	Laura		Female	33	01:22:51